
Number of cards : 
94 + 1 secrets

Pokecardex  

60/100 Croagunk (Intimidation)
31/100 Toxicroak (Intimidation)
46/100 Scyther (Intimidation)
29/100 Scizor (Intimidation)

117/132 Voltorb (Intimidation)
26/132 Electrode (Intimidation)
10/100 Sableye (Intimidation)
72/100 Castaway (Intimidation)
88/112 Celio's Network (Intimidat..
92/101 Steven's Advice (Intimidat..

125/132 Roseanne's Research (Intim..
84/106 Scott (Intimidation)
73/101 Copycat (Intimidation)
75/100 Crystal Beach (Intimidatio..
74/100 Cessation Crystal (Intimid..

130/132 Metal Energy (Intimidation)
118/123 Multi Energy (Intimidation)

- Psychic Energy (Intimidati..

- Lightning Energy (Intimida..

- Metal Energy (Intimidation)
17/100 Empoleon (Empotech)
44/100 Prinplup (Empotech)
58/130 Prinplup (Empotech)
15/17 Piplup (Empotech)
72/100 Piplup (Empotech)

DP03 Piplup (Empotech)
2/130 Dusknoir (Empotech)
80/130 Duskull (Empotech)
55/100 Chatot (Empotech)
15/106 Claydol (Empotech)
60/106 Baltoy (Empotech)

44/110 Holon's Castform (Empotech)
12/100 Tauros (Empotech)

101/101 Mew Star (Empotech)
119/132 Bebe's Search (Empotech)

72/100 Castaway (Empotech)
73/100 Celio's Network (Empotech)
74/100 Cessation Crystal (Empotec..
73/101 Copycat (Empotech)

120/132 Night Maintenance (Empotec..
102/106 Rare Candy (Empotech)
125/132 Roseanne's Research (Empot..

83/108 Steven's Advice (Empotech)
88/100 Warp Point (Empotech)
85/100 Windstorm (Empotech)
92/100 Call Energy (Empotech)
88/100 Double Rainbow Energy (Emp..
89/101 Scramble Energy (Empotech)

- Water Energy (Empotech)
102/132 Ralts (Psychic Lock)

15/17 Ralts

8/17 Kirlia (Psychic Lock)
7/132 Gardevoir (Psychic Lock)
131/132 Gardevoir LV.X (Psychic Lo..

2/17 Gallade (Psychic Lock)
60/106 Baltoy (Psychic Lock)
15/106 Claydol (Psychic Lock)
80/130 Duskull (Psychic Lock)
2/130 Dusknoir (Psychic Lock)

55/100 Chatot (Psychic Lock)
101/108 Jolteon Star (Psychic Lock)

94/100 Jirachi ex (Psychic Lock)

125/132 Roseanne's Research (Psych..
73/100 Celio's Network (Psychic L..

119/132 Bebe's Search (Psychic Loc..
83/108 Steven's Advice (Psychic L..

115/123 Team Galactic's Wager (Psy..
112/123 Lake Boundary (Psychic Loc..
102/106 Rare Candy (Psychic Lock)

85/100 Windstorm (Psychic Lock)
88/100 Warp Point (Psychic Lock)
92/100 Call Energy (Psychic Lock)
88/100 Double Rainbow Energy (Psy..
89/101 Scramble Energy (Psychic L..
90/108 Cyclone Energy (Psychic Lo..

- Psychic Energy (Psychic Lo..
55/100 Chatot (Bliss Control)
76/123 Chansey (Bliss Control)
5/123 Blissey (Bliss Control)

88/100 Warp Point (Bliss Control)
74/100 Cessation Crystal (Bliss C..

111/130 Pokédex HANDY910is (Bliss..
121/132 PlusPower (Bliss Control)
124/123 Time-Space Distortion (Bli..

83/108 Steven's Advice (Bliss Con..
125/132 Roseanne's Research (Bliss..

81/108 Scott (Bliss Control)
115/123 Team Galactic's Wager (Bli..

74/108 Energy Removal 2 (Bliss Co..
75/100 Crystal Beach (Bliss Contr..
72/100 Castaway (Bliss Control)
73/100 Celio's Network (Bliss Con..
82/101 TV Reporter (Bliss Control)
84/101 Holon Energy FF (Bliss Con..

- Fire Energy (Bliss Control)


